ansi functions

ANSI
Function No.

01

02

03

05

06

08

08

09

09

11

12

14

14

15

‘ exit devices

Yale

Function
Description

Exit Only, No Trim/Exit
Only, Blank Plate

Pull to Open
(Dummy Trim)

Key Retracts
Latchbolts (NL)

Entrance by Thumbpiece
(Key Locks/ Unlocks
Thumbpiece)

Key Unlocks Thumbpiece
(Key Removable When
Locked)

Entrance by Knob (Key
Locks/Unlocks Knob)

Entrance by Lever (Key
Locks/Unlocks Lever)

Key Unlocks Knob (Key
Removable When Locked)

Key Unlocks Lever
(Key Removable
When Locked)

Cylinder Controls Thumbturn

Key & Thumbturn (Key
Removable When Locked)

Knob Always Active
(Passage)

Lever Always Active
(Passage)

Thumbpiece Always Active
(Passage)

Trim

Model Number

214F
448F 2
449F 2
588F'?

121NL
213F
217F
441F2

620F
630F

589F'2
624F
625F
628F'2

629F2
634F2

581F2
621F
623F
627F2

631F
632F2

633F

633F!

622F

446F?
586F2
626F>

622F"

626F"2

603F

624F

448F2
588F2
628F2

635F

SquareBolt®
(Type 1 or
28)
2150(F)
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Rim
(Type 1)
2100(F)
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Surface
Vertical Rod
(Type 2)
2110(F)
2170(F90)
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Concealed
Vertical Rod
(Type 7 & 8)

2120(F)
2160(F90)
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Sectional dummy trim (02) features levers that will turn, but will not operate the devices. For rigid lever use AU629F, or AU449F.
lllustrations show typical function features, rather than pictorial renderings of the trims listed. Specific trim details are shown on pages 13-15.
' Trims require an easy field change to adapt them for the charted function. 2 ADA compliant trim. 2 Application not recommended





